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Women / 9 / Sr D
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nidhi Pradhan1342
Pacific West

9.450 8.875 9.4509.175 36.950
1 6 1 1 1 

1 

Daneya King1340
Pacific West

9.275 9.175 9.1509.050 36.650
6 2 2 5T 2 

2 

Alexis Sakaris1309
Byers Elk Grove

9.375 8.900 9.1758.950 36.400
2T 5 3 4 3 

3 

Kassina Kim-Hayes1330
Head Over Heels

9.375 8.700 9.3508.625 36.050
2T 7T 6 2 4 

4 

Melanie Francisco1306
Byers Elk Grove

9.225 8.950 9.1508.475 35.800
7 4 7 5T 5 

5 

Zoe Byl1328
Gymtowne

9.125 8.700 8.9758.725 35.525
9 7T 4 8T 6 

6 

Ruthie Johnson1317
CCGI

9.150 9.025 9.1258.050 35.350
8 3 9 7 7 

7 

Emma Hicks1316
CCGI

9.350 8.625 8.9758.000 34.950
4T 9 10 8T 8 

8 

Caroline Seifert1353
West Valley

9.350 8.000 9.2258.300 34.875
4T 10 8 3 9 

9 

Kaila Greenstein1338
Novato

8.350 7.300 8.7258.700 33.075
11 11 5 10 10 

10 

Sheridan Kazek1337
North Bay

8.525 7.075 8.7007.500 31.800
10 12 11 11 11 

11 

Whitney Estrada1332
High Definition

0.000 9.400 0.0000.000 9.400
12 1 12 12 12 

12 
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